Miniature Regulator
Series ARJ310
Compact and light weight Allows smaller mounting pitch
A
B
C
Model
ARJ310-01G

Improved flow characteristics
CAT.ES40-41 A
How to Order
1/8 (male thread), M5 x 0.8 (female thread)01
Port size (IN)R, Rc
NPT
Nil
N
Thread type
None
Bracket
Pressure gauge
Nil
B
G
Accessories
Relieving type10
ARJ 3 10 F BGWith One-touch fitting 0401
ARJ 3 10 01
Body size
With One-touch fitting
Model
0.7MPa setting (standard)
0.2MPa setting
With thread sealant
Nil
1
S
Option specifications
ARJ310-01
4mm
6mm
04
06
Applicable tube outside diameter (OUT)
Metric size
1/8 (male thread), M5 x 0.8 (female thread)
1/8 (female thread)
IN
OUT
01
Port size (IN, OUT)
ARJ310F-N01
5/32"
1/4"
03
07
Inch size
Model
Port size
IN Note)
R 1/8, M5 x 0.8
NPT 1/8, M5 x 0.8
R 1/8, M5 x 0.8
NPT 1/8, M5 x 0.8
OUT
Rc 1/8
NPT 1/8
ø4 One-touch fitting
ø6 One-touch fitting